
LOTS 13 & 14 THE OAKS OF LAKE CI

WD 1180-2121, WD 1280-1320,

BARRITT THOMAS/BARRITT BETH
152 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1484

17-5S-17-09280-113
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1180/2121 9/12/2009 WD Q I 01 260,000
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33967 ADDN SFR 470 04/15/2016

2014HX Base Yr

152 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,129 89.7750 100.55 314,621 1989 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 600 100 600 45,248

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 101,807

FOP 180 30 54 4,073

FSP 180 40 72 5,430

SFB 200 80 160 12,066

SFB 480 80 384 28,958

UOP 55 20 11 830

UOP 88 20 18 1,358

UOP 2,400 20 480 36,198

5,533 3,129 235,966

UOP=[ORIG=0,0] W44 S50 E10 S20 E10 N20 E24 N50 $
BAS=[ORIG=30,0] E10 E30 N20 W19 N50 W11 S50 W10 S20 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,50] S20 E30 N20 W30 $
SFB=[ORIG=-24,70] E24 N20 W24 S20 $
SFB=[ORIG=-44,50] S20 E10 N20 W10 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,70] S6 E30 N6 W30 $
FSP=[ORIG=30,50] N6 W30 S6 E30 $
UOP=[ORIG=51,-70] N8 W11 S8 E11 $
UOP=[ORIG=40,0] S5 E11 N5 W11 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 37 70 2,590.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,475

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 32 3,984.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,976

12,451

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 140,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


